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PROFESSIONAL TORQUE WRENCHES

2 INDUSTRIAL RATCHET ('Mushroom' Head) - DUAL SCALE
15002+ Pro 50, 3∕8", 10 - 50 N�m, 7.5 - 37.5 lbf�ft
15003- Pro 100, 1∕2", 20 - 100 N�m, 15 - 75 lbf�ft
15004 Pro 200, 1∕2", 40 - 200 N�m, 30 - 150 lbf�ft
15005 Pro 300, 1∕2", 60 - 300 N�m, 44 - 222 lbf�ft
15006 Pro 340, 1∕2", 60 - 340 N�m, 44 - 250 lbf�ft
15007* Pro 400, 3∕4", 80 - 400 N�m, 60 - 300 lbf�ft

2 INDUSTRIAL RATCHET ('Mushroom' Head) - N·m ONLY
15042+ Pro 50, 3∕8", 10 - 50 N�m
15043- Pro 100, 1∕2", 20 - 100 N�m
15044 Pro 200, 1∕2", 40 - 200 N�m
15045 Pro 300, 1∕2", 60 - 300 N�m
15046 Pro 340, 1∕2", 60 - 340 N�m
15047* Pro 400, 3∕4", 80 - 400 N�m

2 INDUSTRIAL RATCHET ('Mushroom' Head) - lbf·ft ONLY
15172+ Pro 50, 3∕8", 7.5 - 37.5 lbf�ft
15173- Pro 100, 1∕2", 15 - 75 lbf�ft
15174 Pro 200, 1∕2", 30 - 150 lbf�ft
15175 Pro 300, 1∕2", 44 - 220 lbf�ft
15176 Pro 340, 1∕2", 44 - 250 lbf�ft
15177* Pro 400, 3∕4", 60 - 300 lbf�ft

2 INDUSTRIAL RATCHET ('Mushroom' Head) - lbf·in ONLY
15052+ Pro 50, 3∕8", 90 - 440 lbf�in
15053- Pro 100, 1∕2", 200 - 900 lbf�in
15054 Pro 200, 1∕2", 400 - 1,800 lbf�in
15055 Pro 300, 1∕2", 500 - 2,500 lbf�in
15056 Pro 340, 1∕2", 500 - 3,000 lbf�in
15057* Pro 400, 3∕4", 700 - 3,500 lbf�in
+ Supplied with 1∕2" sq� dr� adaptor
- Supplied with 3∕8" sq� dr� adaptor
* Model 400 supplied with a Stepped Square

2 AUTOMOTIVE RATCHET (Reversible) - DUAL SCALE
15008 Pro 15, 1∕4", 3 - 15 N·m, 27 - 132 lbf·in
15009 Pro 15, 3∕8", 3 - 15 N·m, 27 - 132 lbf·in
15010 Pro 25, 1∕4", 5 - 25 N·m, 44 - 220 lbf·in
15011 Pro 25, 3∕8", 5 - 25 N·m, 44 - 220 lbf·in
15012 Pro 50, 3∕8", 10 - 50 N�m, 7.5 - 37.5 lbf�ft
15013 Pro 50, 1∕2", 10 - 50 N�m, 7.5 - 37.5 lbf�ft
15014 Pro 100, 3∕8", 20 - 100 N�m, 15 - 75 lbf�ft
15015 Pro 100, 1∕2", 20 - 100 N�m, 15 - 75 lbf�ft
15016 Pro 200, 1∕2", 40 - 200 N�m, 30 - 150 lbf�ft

2 AUTOMOTIVE RATCHET (Reversible) - N·m ONLY
15018 Pro 15, 1∕4", 3 - 15 N·m
15019 Pro 15, 3∕8", 3 - 15 N·m
15020 Pro 25, 1∕4", 5 - 25 N·m
15021 Pro 25, 3∕8", 5 - 25 N·m
15022 Pro 50, 3∕8", 10 - 50 N�m
15023 Pro 50, 1∕2", 10 - 50 N�m
15024 Pro 100, 3∕8", 20 - 100 N�m
15025 Pro 100, 1∕2", 20 - 100 N�m
15026 Pro 200, 1∕2", 40 - 200 N�m

2 AUTOMOTIVE RATCHET (Reversible) - lbf·ft ONLY
15142 Pro 50, 3∕8", 7.5 - 37.5 lbf�ft
15143 Pro 50, 1∕2", 7.5 - 37.5 lbf�ft
15144 Pro 100, 3∕8", 15 - 75 lbf�ft
15145 Pro 100, 1∕2", 15 - 75 lbf�ft
15146 Pro 200, 1∕2", 30 - 150 lbf�ft

2 AUTOMOTIVE RATCHET (Reversible) - lbf·in ONLY
15028 Pro 15, 1∕4", 27 - 132 lbf·in
15029 Pro 15, 3∕8", 27 - 132 lbf·in
15030 Pro 25, 1∕4", 44 - 220 lbf·in
15031 Pro 25, 3∕8", 44 - 220 lbf·in
15032 Pro 50, 3∕8", 90 - 440 lbf�in
15033 Pro 50, 1∕2", 90 - 440 lbf�in
15034 Pro 100, 3∕8", 200 - 900 lbf�in
15035 Pro 100, 1∕2", 200 - 900 lbf�in
15036 Pro 200, 1∕2", 400 - 1,800 lbf�in
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SCREWDRIVERS AND TORQUE WRENCHES /

'Mushroom ' Square Drive

INDUSTRIAL RATCHET ('Mushroom' Head) — DUAL SCALE AUTOMOTIVE RATCH ET (Reversible) - DUAL SCALE
15002+ Pro 50, 3/8", 1o — 50 N~m, 7.5 — 37.5 Ibf-ft 15008 Pro 15, Mi", 3 — 15 N~m, 27 — 132 lbf-in
15003- Pro 100%", 20 — 100 N-m, 15 — 75 Ibf-ft 15009 Pro 15, 34", 3 — 15 N-m, 27 — 132 lbf-in
15004 Pro 200, 1/2", 40 — 200 N~m, 30 — 150 Ibf-ft 15010 Pro 25, 1A", 5 — 25 N-m, 44 — 220 Ibf-in
15005 Pro 300,1/2'360 — 300 N-m, 44 — 222 lbf-ft 15011 Pro 25, 3/3", 5 — 25 N-m, 44 — 220 Ibf-in
15006 Pro 340, 1/2", 60 — 340 N-m, 44 — 250 Ibf-ft 15012 Pro 50, 3/3", 1o — 50 N-m, 7.5 — 37.5 lbf-ft
15007* Pro 400, %", 80 — 400 N-m, 60 — 300 Ibf-ft 15013 Pro 501/2", 10 — 50 N-m, 7.5 — 37.5 Ibf-ft

15014 Pro 100, w, 20 — 100 N-m, 15 — 75 lbf-ft
15015 Pro 100, 1/2", 20 — 100 N-m, 15 — 75 Ibf-ft

15042+ Pro 50, 3/8", 10 — 50 N~m 15016 Pro 200, 1/2", 40 — 200 N-m, 30 — 150 lbf-ft
15043’
15044
15045
15046
15047*

Pro 100%", 20 — 100 N-m
Pro 200, 1/2", 40 — 200 N-m
Pro 300,1/2'360 — 300 N-m
Pro 340, 1/2", 60 — 340 N-m
Pro 400, %", 80 — 400 N-m

15172‘
15173'
15174
15175
15176
15177*

Pro 50, 3/8", 7.5 — 37.5 Ibf-ft
Pro 100%", 15 — 75 lbf-ft
Pro 200,1/2", 30 — 150 Ibf-ft
Pro 300, 1/2", 44 — 220 lbf-ft
Pro 340, 1/2", 44 — 250 lbf-I‘t
Pro 400, %", 60 — 300 lbf-ft

15052+
15053‘
15054
15055

Pro 50, %", 90 — 440 lbf-in
Pro 100, 1/z", 200 — 900 lbf-in
Pro 200, 1/2", 400 — 1,800 lbf-in
Pro 300, 1/2", 500 — 2,500 lbf-in

15056 Pro 340, 1/2", 500 — 3,000 lbf-in
15057* Pro 400, %", 700 — 3,500 lbf-in
* Supplied with 1/2" sq. dr. adaptor
' Supplied with %" sq. dr. adaptor
* Model 400 supplied with a Stepped Square

15018
15019
15020
15021
15022
15023
15024
15025

Pro 15, 1A", 3 — 15 N-m

Pro 15, %”, 3 — 15 N-m
Pro 25, 1A", 5 — 25 N-m
Pro 25, %”, 5 — 25 N-m
Pro 50, 34", 10—50 N-m
Pro 50, 1/2", 10—50 N-m
Pro 100, %", 20 — 100 N-m
Pro 100, 1/2", 20 — 100 N-m

15026 Pro 200, 1/2", 40 — 200 N-m

AUTOMOTIVE RATCH ET (Reversible) - lbf-ft ONLY
15142 Pro 50, 34", 7.5 — 37.5 Ibf-ft
15143 Pro 50,1/2", 7.5 — 37.5 lbf-I‘t
15144 Pro 100, 3/8", 15 — 75 Ibf-ft
15145 Pro 100, 1/2", 15 — 75 Ibf-ft
15146 Pro 200, 1/2", 30 — 15o Ibf-ft

AUTOMOTIVE RATCHET (Reversible) - |bf~in ONLY
15028 Pro 15, Mi", 27 — 132 Ibf-in
15029 Pro 15, 34", 27 — 132 lbf-in
15030 Pro 25, 1A", 44 — 220 lbf-in
15031 Pro 25, 3/3", 44 — 220 lbf-in
15032 Pro 50, 3/3", 90 — 440 lbf-in
15033 Pro 50,1/2'390 — 440 Ibf-in
15034 Pro 100, w, 200 — 900 Ibf-in
15035 Pro 100, 1/2", 200 — 900 lbf-in
15036 Pro 200, 1/2", 400 — 1,800 Ibf-in
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PROFESSIONAL TORQUE WRENCHES

2 TORQUE HANDLE ADJUSTABLE 16 mm SPIGOT - DUAL SCALE
15060 Pro 15, 16 mm spigot, 3 - 15 N�m, 27 - 132 lbf�in
15061 Pro 25, 16 mm spigot, 5 - 25 N�m, 44 - 220 lbf�in
15062 Pro 50, 16 mm spigot, 10 - 50 N�m, 7.5 - 37.5 lbf�ft
15063 Pro 100, 16 mm spigot, 20 - 100 N�m, 15 - 75 lbf�ft
15064 Pro 200, 16 mm spigot, 40 - 200 N�m, 30 - 150 lbf�ft
15065 Pro 300, 16 mm spigot, 60 - 300 N�m, 44 - 222 lbf�ft

2 TORQUE HANDLE ADJUSTABLE 16 mm SPIGOT - N·m ONLY
15070 Pro 15, 16 mm spigot, 3 - 15 N�m
15071 Pro 25, 16 mm spigot, 5 - 25 N�m
15072 Pro 50, 16 mm spigot, 10 - 50 N�m
15073 Pro 100, 16 mm spigot, 20 - 100 N�m
15074 Pro 200, 16 mm spigot, 40 - 200 N�m
15075 Pro 300, 16 mm spigot, 60 - 300 N�m

2 TORQUE HANDLE ADJUSTABLE 16 mm SPIGOT - lbf·ft ONLY
15082 Pro 50, 16 mm spigot, 7.5 - 37.5 lbf�ft
15083 Pro 100, 16 mm spigot, 15 - 75 lbf�ft
15084 Pro 200, 16 mm spigot, 30 - 150 lbf�ft
15085 Pro 300, 16 mm spigot, 44 - 220 lbf�ft

2 TORQUE HANDLE ADJUSTABLE 16 mm SPIGOT - lbf·in ONLY
15090 Pro 15, 16 mm spigot, 27 - 132 lbf�in
15091 Pro 25, 16 mm spigot, 44 - 220 lbf�in
15092 Pro 50, 16 mm spigot, 90 - 440 lbf�in
15093 Pro 100, 16 mm spigot, 200 - 900 lbf�in
15094 Pro 200, 16 mm spigot, 400 - 1,800 lbf�in
15095 Pro 300, 16 mm spigot, 500 - 2,500 lbf�in

2 FEMALE TORQUE HANDLE ADJUSTABLE - DUAL SCALE
15100 Pro 15, 9 x 12 mm, 3 - 15 N�m, 27 - 132 lbf�in
15101 Pro 25, 9 x 12 mm, 5 - 25 N�m, 44 - 220 lbf�in
15102 Pro 50, 9 x 12 mm, 10 - 50 N�m, 7.5 - 37.5 lbf�ft
15103 Pro 100, 9 x 12 mm, 20 - 100 N�m, 15 - 75 lbf�ft
15104 Pro 200, 9 x 12 mm, 40 - 200 N�m, 30 - 150 lbf�ft
15105 Pro 200, 14 x 18 mm, 40 - 200 N�m, 30 - 150 lbf�ft
15106 Pro 300, 14 x 18 mm, 60 - 300 N�m, 44 - 222 lbf�ft
15107 Pro 340, 14 x 18 mm, 60 - 340 N�m, 44 - 250 lbf�ft
15108 Pro 400, 14 x 18 mm, 80 - 400 N�m, 60 - 300 lbf�ft

2 FEMALE TORQUE HANDLE ADJUSTABLE - N·m ONLY
15110 Pro 15, 9 x 12 mm, 3 - 15 N�m
15111 Pro 25, 9 x 12 mm, 5 - 25 N�m
15112 Pro 50, 9 x 12 mm, 10 - 50 N�m
15113 Pro 100, 9 x 12 mm, 20 - 100 N�m
15114 Pro 200, 9 x 12 mm, 40 - 200 N�m
15115 Pro 200, 14 x 18 mm, 40 - 200 N�m
15116 Pro 300, 14 x 18 mm, 60 - 300 N�m
15117 Pro 340, 14 x 18 mm, 60 - 340 N�m
15118 Pro 400, 14 x 18 mm, 80 - 400 N�m

2 FEMALE TORQUE HANDLE ADJUSTABLE - lbf·ft ONLY
15122 Pro 50, 9 x 12 mm, 7.5 - 37.5 lbf�ft
15123 Pro 100, 9 x 12 mm, 15 - 75 lbf�ft
15124 Pro 200, 9 x 12 mm, 30 - 150 lbf�ft
15125 Pro 200, 14 x 18 mm, 30 - 150 lbf�ft
15126 Pro 300, 14 x 18 mm, 44 - 220 lbf�ft
15127 Pro 340, 14 x 18 mm, 44 - 250 lbf�ft
15128 Pro 400, 14 x 18 mm, 60 - 300 lbf�ft

2 FEMALE TORQUE HANDLE ADJUSTABLE - lbf·in ONLY
15130 Pro 15, 9 x 12 mm, 27 - 132 lbf�in
15131 Pro 25, 9 x 12 mm, 44 - 220 lbf�in
15132 Pro 50, 9 x 12 mm, 90 - 440 lbf�in
15133 Pro 100, 9 x 12 mm, 200 - 900 lbf�in
15134 Pro 200, 9 x 12 mm, 400 - 1,800 lbf�in
15135 Pro 200, 14 x 18 mm, 400 - 1,800 lbf�in
15136 Pro 300, 14 x 18 mm, 500 - 2,500 lbf�in
15137 Pro 340, 14 x 18 mm, 500 - 3,000 lbf�in
15138 Pro 400, 14 x 18 mm, 700 - 3,500 lbf�in
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TORQUE HANDLE ADJUSTABLE 16 mm SPIGOT- DUAL SCALE FEMALE TORQUE HANDLE ADJUSTABLE — DUAL SCALE
15060 Pro 15, 16 mm Spigot, 3 — 15 N'm, 27 — 132 Ibf‘in 15100 Pro 15, 9 x 12 mm, 3 — 15 N'm, 27 — 132 |bf~in

15061 Pro 25, 16 mm Spigot, 5 — 25 N'm, 44 — 220 |bf~in 15101 Pro 25, 9 x 12 mm, 5 - 25 N'm, 44 — 220 Ibf-in

15062 Pro 50, 16 mm spigot, 10 — 50 N-m, 7.5 — 37.5 Ibf-ft 15102 Pro 50, 9 X 12 mm, 10 — 50 N-m, 7.5 — 37.5 Ibf-ft
15063 Pro 100, 16 mm Spigot, 20 — 100 N-m, 15 — 75 Ibf-ft 15103 Pro 100, 9 X 12 mm, 20 — 100 N-m, 15 — 75 Ibf-ft
15064 Pro 200, 16 mm Spigot, 40 — 200 N~m, 30 — 150 lbf-ft 15104 Pro 200, 9 X 12 mm, 40 — 200 N-m, 30 — 150 Ibf-ft
15065 Pro 300, 16 mm spigot, 60 — 300 N-m, 44 — 222 Ibf-ft 15105 Pro 200, 14 x 18 mm, 40 — 200 N-m, 3O — 150 Ibf-ft

15106 Pro 300, 14 X 18 mm, 60 — 300 N-m, 44 — 222 Ibf-ft
15107 Pro 340, 14 X 18 mm, 60 — 340 N-m, 44 — 250 Ibf-ft
15108 Pro 400, 14 x 18 mm, 80 — 400 N-m, 6O — 300 Ibf-ft

Pro 25, 16 mm Spigot, 5 — 25 N-m

PrOSO, 16 mm 10—50 N'm 2 FEMALE TORQUE HANDLE ADJUSTABLE-N'm ONLY

Pro 100, 16 mm spigot, 20 — 100 N-m 15110 PFO 15, 9 X 12 mm, 3 _ 15 N-m
Pro 200, 16 mm Spigot, 40 — 200 N-m 15111 PFO 25, 9 X 12 mm, 5 T 25 N-m
Pro 300, 16 mm spigot, 60 — 300 N-m 15112 Pro 50, 9 X 12 mm, 10 T 50 N-m

15113 Pro 100, 9 X 12 mm, 20 - 100 Nm

TORQUE HANDLE ADJUSTABLE 16 mm SPIGOT-Ibf'ft ONLY 15114 Pro 200,9X12 mm, 40—200 N'm

15070
15071
15072
15073
15074
15075

Pro 15, 16 mm Spigot, 3 — 15 N-m

15082 Pro 50, 16 mm spigot, 7.5 — 37.5 Ibf'ft 15115 Pro 200, 14 x 18 mm, 40 — 200 N-m

15083 Pro 100, 16 mm Spigot, 15 — 75 Ibf-ft 15116 Pro 300, 14 X 18 mm, 60 — 300 N-m

15084 Pro 200, 16 mm spigot, 30 — 150 Ibf'ft 15117 Pro 340, 14 X 18 mm, 60 — 340 N-m

15085 Pro 300, 16 mm spigot, 44 — 220 Ibf'ft 15118 Pro 400, 14 x 18 mm, 80 — 400 N-m

TORQUE HANDLE ADJUSTABLE 16 mm SPIGOT- |bf~in ONLY FEMALE TORQUE HANDLE ADJUSTABLE T lbf'f't ONLY

15090 Pro 15, 16 mm Spigot, 27 — 132 Ibf-in 15122 PFO 50, 9 X 12 mm, 7.5 - 37.5 lbf'ft

15091 Pro 25, 16 mm Spigot, 44 — 220 Ibf'in 15123 Pro 100, 9 X 12 mm, 15 — 75 Ibf‘ft

15092 Pro 50, 16 mm spigot, 90 — 440 Ibf-in 15124 Pro 200, 9 X 12 mm, 30 - 150 lbf‘ft

15093 Pro 100, 16 mm spigot, 200 — 900 Ibf-in 15125 Pro 200, 14 X 18 mm, 30 - 150 lbf'ft

15094 Pro 200, 16 mm Spigot, 400 — 1,800 Ibf'in 15126 Pro 300, 14 X 18 mm, 44 — 220 Ibf'ft

15095 Pro 300, 16 mm spigot, 500 — 2,500 Ibf‘in 15127 PFO 340, 14 X 18 mm, 44 - 250 lbf'ft
15128 Pro 400, 14 x 18 mm, 60 — 300 Ibf'ft

2 FEMALE TORQUE HANDLE ADJUSTABLE-lbf'in ONLY
15130 Pro 15, 9 x 12 mm, 27 — 132 Ibf'in
15131 Pro 25, 9 X 12 mm, 44 — 220 Ibf'in
15132 Pro 50, 9 X 12 mm, 90 — 440 Ibf'in
15133 Pro 100, 9 X 12 mm, 200 — 900 Ibf'in
15134 Pro 200, 9 X 12 mm, 400 — 1,800 Ibf'in
15135 Pro 200, 14 x 18 mm, 400 — 1,800 Ibf'in
15136 Pro 300, 14 X 18 mm, 500 — 2,500 Ibf‘in
15137 Pro 340, 14 X 18 mm, 500 — 3,000 Ibf'in
15138 Pro 400, 14 X 18 mm, 700 — 3,500 Ibf'in
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